
 

 

 

2022 Schedule for the ANSTO STEAM Club Online  

 

 ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 

Registrations Open Mon 28 Feb Mon 2 May Mon 25 July 

Registrations Close Thurs 7 April Thurs 30 June Thurs 22 Sept 

Challenge 1 Released Fri 8 April Fri 1 July Fri 23 Sept 

Challenge 2 Released Thur 14 April Fri 8 July Fri 30 Sept 

Challenge 3 Released Fri 22 April Fri 15 July Fri 7 Oct 

End of Round – All Challenges Due Sun 1 May Sun 24 July Sun 16 Oct 

Certificates Issued Fri 6 May Fri 29 July Fri 21 Oct 

 

Each Round will start on the Friday before the NSW school holidays (Week 10/11 of the 

school term), and end three weeks later, on Friday Week 1 of the following NSW school 

term. The school term dates differ between Australian States/Territories. 

 

Enquiries: education@ansto.gov.au 
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